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Screwing system
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Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips

Screwdrivers | Phillips Screwdrivers

PB SWISS TOOLS PB 8190Phillips head screwdrivers
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Blade length
mm

60
40
60
200
80
200
100
150

Total length
mm

140
100
120
295
175
310
205
270

23

15
62
44
127
72
146

Article

14593409
14593410
14593408
23080087
23079151
23079254
14241466
23080088
14241455
23080089
23080090

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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